



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	ID# 17-558	Version:	1	Name:	
Type:	Report	Status:		Passed	
File created:	2/8/2018	In control:		City Council / Successor Agency	
On agenda:	3/13/2018	Final action:			
Title:	Amendment No. 3 - Contract Services (On-Call) with DM Contracting, Inc. - Project No. Z10001				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. D M Contracting, Inc. - SR, 2. D M Contracting, Inc. - Exhibit A - Amendment No.pdf, 3. D M Contracting, Inc. - Exhibit B - Amendment No. 2, 4. D M Contracting, Inc. - Exhibit C - Amendment No. 1, 5. D M Contracting, Inc. - Exhibit D - Original Agreement				

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
------	------	-----------	--------	--------

Amendment No. 3 - Contract Services (On-Call) with DM Contracting, Inc. - Project No. Z10001

Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 3 in an amount of \$50,000.00, bringing the total contract amount to \$105,000.00 in such final form as approved by the City Attorney.